
MANUEL GUILLERMO SOLANO CARVAJAL

CC 19384551

15/08/1959 CO-COLOMBIA

guillermosolano19@hotmail.com

Primera Segunda Refuerzo

C202104054 202104007M C202107138

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

EPS SANITAS 
CENTRO MEDICO 
PEDIATRICO CALLE 
100

EPS SANITAS 
CENTRO MEDICO 
PEDIATRICO CALLE 
100

EPS SANITAS 
CENTRO MEDICO 
PEDIATRICO CALLE 
100

15/05/2021 12/06/2021 17/12/2021

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia CO-Colombia

7LU2HGZ25WUVFF5OO4ES
P5QOBSO3RJDIEHK4BNDV
2BHX3SKPJREQ

33LW2IENBCSSLTUSAGFG
DW3ZFAQQ2DI74O5HJDWF
MXYIDI5MZ3ZQ

U4ZFISYFF3DXTFL7YD2KV
FAGSXDQ3EZ5FJP5GZZY7
AJJEW3UGVGQ

19/04/2022 19/04/2022 19/04/2022

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMS9JNW1qZ01LV25oR1kxZXgxYjE1dFROTlh1Z0xsVUtVVWVEcEY1Yno1Sy9SdlplTWlxV1lGVXROaVdacDFmMVZLZTJXUDBJNEhuWmx2RWtIM1JVdWJ2KzVtemJYajJZaUk9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMS9JNW1qZ01LV25oR1kxZXgxYjE1dFROTlh1Z0xsVUtVVWVEcEY1Yno1Sy9SdlplTWlxV1lGVXROaVdacDFmMVZLZTJXUDBJNEhuWmx2RWtIM1JVdWJ2KzVtemJYajJZaUk9

